TUITION RATES

2025-2026
Days
Rooms:
Bear, Fish
Age 2 3 days
2 days
1 day
Rooms:
Butterfly, Turtle, Duck
Dog, Cat, Frog, Rabbit
Ages 3 -5
3 days
2 days
1 day

Monthly

$475
$375
$275

$400
$300
$225

*Family

$445
$345
$245

$370
$270
$200

*Family rate applies to additional children attending.
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