TUITION RATES 2025-2026

	Days	Monthly	*Family
Rooms:		•	-
Bear, Fish			
Age 2	3 days	\$475	\$445
_	2 days	\$375	\$345
	1 day	\$275	\$245
Rooms: Butterfly, Turtle, Duck Dog, Cat, Frog, Rabbit Ages 3 - 5			
9	3 days	\$400	\$370
	2 days	\$300	\$270
	1 day	\$225	\$200

*Family rate applies to additional children attending.

